g

N 4

FLYING FINN

FLYING FINN JUNIORI CUP PISTEET 2025
RAKET-LUOKKA
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Sij. No. Nimi Fi Fi Fi Fi Fi Fi Fi Fi Fi Fi |Finaa|Finaa|Finaal|lTotall EF EF EF EF EF EF EF EF EF FEF
lia lia ia
1. 76 Joel Kunnari 22 22 40 35 30 40 40 40 30 351334290 130 J420| 12 10 14 18 14 20 16 18 16 14
2. 13 Niky Lehtinen 40 26 20 40 21 19 35 18 35 40 | 294|257 | 122 | 379| 18 13 1 20 12 9 12 11 18 18
3. 71 VenniVirta 35 40 19 22 3 24 25 8 22 30)]20|233] 139 |372]120 20 16 12 18 10 20 12 13 20
4. 59 Oliver Raitila 30 0 3 3 25 25 30 35 26 21 |257]|236] 101 | 337 16 0O 12 14 10 14 5 14 0 16
5. 95 Kasper Joutvuo 18 14 25 26 24 18 26 12 40 26 | 229|203| 123 | 326| 8 8 20 16 9 1 14 20 20 13
6. 16 Samuel Suopanki 25 30 24 25 23 26 21 23 12 0 J209|197| 96 |293| 14 14 9 13 11 16 3 13 6 0
7. 30 limari Asikainen 26 3 22 19 12 23 18 11 20 20 | 206|183 95 |278| 13 18 13 7 13 13 6 0 10 8
8. 84 Peetu Matintupa 21 21 14 16 22 13 24 26 24 24 1205|178 65 | 243 | 11 3 3 5 7 6 2 16 14 0
9. 25 OnniJanisoja 20 23 26 24 19 16 22 30 9 11 1200|180 | 50 J230) O 1M1 N 4 0 7 9 8 0 0
10. 22 Emil Nyqvist 0 0 16 18 20 22 23 25 18 18 |160| 160 63 | 223] 6 5 7 6 8 8 10 10 8 5
11. 23 Oskari Lauhanen 24 25 21 23 26 30 X X X X 149 | 149 74 | 223 10 12 18 0 16 18 X X X X
12. 21 Konsta Hietikko 0 20 30 17 13 17 19 19 19 151169156 | 61 J217] O 6 8 3 6 4 13 9 9 6
13. 18 LEO PENTTILA 0 19 15 21 18 20 14 9 0 0o |116])116 ] 37 | 153] O 0 2 10 0 5 8 2 7 3
14. 11 Aleksi Lejon 0 0 17 0 X X 0 22 23 23] 8| 85 59 | 1441 O 9 6 11 X X 11 7 5 10
15. 35 Aku Huhta 23 24 23 0 14 11 X X X X 95 | 95 46 | 141] 9 16 10 9 0 2 X X X X
16. 55 Katariina Leponiemi 16 0 10 9 X X 15 17 14 19 ] 100|100 | 23 | 123 | 4 0 0 0 X X 4 4 2 9
17. 52 Lenni Yli-Kiikka X X X X 9 15 20 21 16 25 106|106 14 | 120 | «x X X X 1 0 0 0 1 12
18. 45 Eetu Kulmala 19 0 11 11 17 14 17 16 x x [105]105] 15 | 120] 3 1 0 0 5 3 0 3 X X
19. 77 Yla-Kojola Aapo X X X X 40 35 X X X X 75 75 32 107 | x X X X 20 12 X X X X
20. 31 Kasperi Kaljunen 0 18 0 14 N X X X 13 12 | 68 | 103 0 103 | 1 0 0 0 0 X X X 0 0
21. 66 Rasmus Pulli X X 12 15 15 12 X X 15 14| 83 83 5 88 X X 0 1 3 1 X X 0 0
22. 98 Samu Takalo 15 16 0 0 0 9 0 20 8 13 ] 81 81 0 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23. 96 Martta Rautio 0 0 X X 10 10 16 13 10 16| 75| 75 3 78 0 0 X X 2 0 0 0 0 1
24. 36 PitkAaniemi Onni X X X X X X X X 21 22| 43 | 56 22 78 X X X X X X X X 11 1
25. 50 Jere Jarvilehto 17 17 X X X X 0 7 X X 41 41 5 46 5 0 X X X X 0 0 X X
26. 26 X X X X X X 0 15 17 0 32 | 32 5 37 X X X X X X 7 6 3 2
27. 75 Koskinen Jami X X X X 16 21 X X X X 37 | 37 0 37 X X X X 0 0 X X X X
28. 29 Oskar Viitala X X 18 20 X X X X X X 38 | 28 0 28 X X 5 8 X X X X X X
29. 44 Hilla Peurajarvi 14 0 0 10  x X 0 24 «x X 48 | 27 0 27 0 2 0 0 X X 0 0 X X
30. 41 Glad Vili 0 0 X X X X X X 0 0 0 0 25 25 7 7 X X X X X X 4 7
31. 90 Aaron Hartikainen 0 15 X X X X X X X X 15 15 6 21 2 4 X X X X X X X X
32. 72 Matias Sumuranta 0 0 X X X X 0 14 X X 14 14 0 14 0 0 X X X X 0 0 X X
33. 47 X X X X X X 0 0 25 0 25 0 12 12 X X X X X X 18 1 12 0
34. 68 Kakko Valtteri X X 9 12 X X X X 11 17 ] 49 0 4 4 X X 0 0 X X X X 0 4
35. 19 Tuure Talja X X 13 13 x X 13 10  x X 49 0 0 0 X X 4 2 X X 0 0 X X
36. 83 Topias Holappa X X X X X 0 X X 0 0 0 X X X X X X 1 5 X X
37. 99 Heinonen Aleksi X X X X 0 0 X X X X 0 0 0 X X X X 4 0 X X X X

24.5.2025 Flying Finn CUP Vaasa La-Su
24.5.2025 Flying Finn CUP Vaasa La-Su
24.5.2025 Flying Finn CUP Vaasa La-Su
24.5.2025 Flying Finn CUP Vaasa La-Su
14.6.2025 Flying Finn CUP Lappeenranta La
14.6.2025 Flying Finn CUP Lappeenranta La
15.6.2025 Flying Finn CUP Lappeenranta Su
15.6.2025 Flying Finn CUP Lappeenranta Su
12.7.2025 Flying Finn CUP Ulvila La
12.7.2025 Flying Finn CUP Ulvila La
13.7.2025 Flying Finn CUP Ulvila Su
13.7.2025 Flying Finn CUP Ulvila Su
26.7.2025 Flying Finn CUP Ykivueska La
26.7.2025 Flying Finn CUP Ykivueska La
27.7.2025 Flying Finn CUP Ykivueska Su
27.7.2025 Flying Finn CUP Ykivueska Su
23.8.2025 Flying Finn CUP Kangasala La
23.8.2025 Flying Finn CUP Kangasala La
24.8.2025 Flying Finn CUP Kangasala Su
24.8.2025 Flying Finn CUP Kangasala Su
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FLYING FINN JUNIORI CUP PISTEET 2025
MICRO-LUOKKA

0 0 0 0 ) 0 0 0 ) 0 ) 0 ) 0 ) 0
N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N
o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o
N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N
) ) © © ~ ~ ~ ~ ) ) © © ~ ~ ~ ~
< < < N o ) © ~ < < < ) o ) © ~
N N h h Al = N N N N h <~ h h N N
8 7 | 7Esi
Sij. No. Nimi Fi Fi Fi Fi Fi Fi Fi Fi |Fina| Fina |[Finaal|Totall EF EF EF EF EF EF EF EF
alia | alia ia

1. 187 Waltteri Tossavainen 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 35315280 136 4161 20 20 20 18 20 18 20 0
2. 179 Lenni Janisoja 35 35 35 35 30 30 35 40 |275]245| 126 37118 18 18 20 16 0 16 20
3. 101 Aatu Alametsa X X X X 35 0 26 30 | 9 91 68 159 | x X X X 18 20 14 16
4. 136 JamiHelle X X X X 25 0 25 0 50 50 52 102 | x X X X 12 13 13 14
5. 153 Niilo Leppanen X X X X X 30 26 ] 56 56 36 92 X X X X X X 18 18
6. 198 Miettinen Daniel X X X X 26 35 61 61 30 91 X X X X 14 16 X X
7. 168 Viljanen Oliver X X X X 24 26 X 50 50 27 77 X X X X 13 14 X X
8. 72 Oliver Vippola X X X X X X X 0 0 0 0 X X X X X X 0 X

24.5.2025 Flying Finn CUP Vaasa La-Su

24.5.2025 Flying Finn CUP Vaasa La-Su

24.5.2025 Flying Finn CUP Vaasa La-Su

24.5.2025 Flying Finn CUP Vaasa La-Su
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14.6.2025
15.6.2025
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12.7.2025
12.7.2025
13.7.2025
13.7.2025
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27.7.2025
27.7.2025

Flying Finn CUP Lappeenranta La
Flying Finn CUP Lappeenranta La
Flying Finn CUP Lappeenranta Su
Flying Finn CUP Lappeenranta Su
Flying Finn CUP Ulvila La

Flying Finn CUP Ulvila La

Flying Finn CUP Ulvila Su

Flying Finn CUP Ulvila Su

Flying Finn CUP Ylivieska La
Flying Finn CUP Ylivieska La
Flying Finn CUP Ylivieska Su
Flying Finn CUP Ylivieska Su
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FLYING FINN JUNIORI -SARJAPISTEET 2025
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Sij. No. Nimi Fi Fi Fi Fi Fi Fi Fi Fi |Fina|Fina|Finaal|Totall EF EF EF EF EF EF EF FEF
alia | alia ia
1. 345 Niilo Marjakangas 26 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 ) 306)280)| 136 | 416 14 20 20 20 20 18 20 18
2. 311 Elian Knuutinen 40 35 35 25 30 25 30 0 |220) 220 116 | 336 20 18 18 18 12 10 14 16
3. 369 Oliver Koivula 25 25 26 30 26 35 26 302231198 98 |29% ]| 18 13 13 14 11 16 12 12
4. 450 Anthon Varahdkangas 30 26 X X 35 30 35 26 ]182]182] 80 |262] 16 16 X X 18 14 16 0
5. 484 Jiri Javanainen X X 30 26 23 23 23 25]|150) 150 78 ] 228 ]| x X 16 12 13 13 11 13
6. 377 Anton Nyman X 24 35 25 26 X x [ 110] 110 ]| 84 194 1 x X 12 16 16 20 X 20
7. 419 Veikko Kannonlahti 21 21 X X 22 22 21 23 1130 130)| 58 188 | 9 9 X X 10 11 9 10
8. 366 JamiHelle 24 23 25 24 X X X 96 96 49 1451 11 11 14 13 X X X X
9. 499 Juuso Varila 35 30 X X X X 25 0 90 90 54 144 | 13 14 X X X X 13 14
10. 337 Eetu Rutanen X X X X X 24 35 ] 59 59 18 77 X X X X X X 18 X
11. 371 Miettinen Elliot X X X X 24 24 X 48 48 26 74 X X X X 14 12 X X
12. 397 Eeva-Maria Hartikainen 23 24 X X X X X 47 47 24 71 12 12 X X X X X X
13. 327 Akseli Kujala X X X X X X 22 24 ] 46 46 21 67 X X X X X X 10 11
14. 333 Oscar Pitkdanen 22 22 X X X X X 44 44 20 64 10 10 X X X X X X
15. 314 Langstrom Henrik X X X X X 21 X X 21 21 9 30 X X X X X 9 X X
16. 315 Noel Kangas 20 X X X X X 20 20 8 28 8 X X X X X X X

24.5.2025 Flying Finn CUP Vaasa La-Su
24.5.2025 Flying Finn CUP Vaasa La-Su
24.5.2025 Flying Finn CUP Vaasa La-Su
24.5.2025 Flying Finn CUP Vaasa La-Su
14.6.2025 Flying Finn CUP Lappeenranta La
14.6.2025 Flying Finn CUP Lappeenranta La
15.6.2025 Flying Finn CUP Lappeenranta Su
15.6.2025 Flying Finn CUP Lappeenranta Su
12.7.2025 Flying Finn CUP Ulvila La
12.7.2025 Flying Finn CUP Ulvila La
13.7.2025 Flying Finn CUP Ulvila Su
13.7.2025 Flying Finn CUP Ulvila Su
26.7.2025 Flying Finn CUP Ylivieska La
26.7.2025 Flying Finn CUP Ylivieska La
27.7.2025 Flying Finn CUP Ylivieska Su
27.7.2025 Flying Finn CUP Ylivieska Su
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